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Food

afﬂ/en

B}waﬁfast‘ Served between 9am - noon

Bacon baguette

Sausage baguette

Vegetarian sausage baguette (V)
Bacon & sausage baguette

dJacRet Potutoes

Served with one of the following fillings
and a side salad

Just butter (V)

Cheese (V)

Beans & cheese (V)

Tuna & cheese

Beef chilli

Vegetarian chilli

Chicken & bacon

Extra cheese? Add for 50p

Notes

£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

Avenue opening times

Monday, Tuesday & Fridey 9am - 5pm
Wednesday & Thursday 9am — lam
Food served daily from Qam - 4.50pm

rsity of Northampton

Students
Union

Bu}%{e}w & Hofdogs

Served with chips or curly fries
Beefburger

Southern fried chicken burger
Falafel & spinach burger (V)

Hotdog

Add any of the following to
your burger or hotdog
Extra burger or hotdog
Cheese

Bacon

Bagueﬂés & W}mgr

choose from the following
fillings, served with chips or curly
fries and a side salad

Southern fried chicken

Chicken & bacon

Tuna Melt

BBQ beef melt

Chicken, cheese & chorizo

Brie & bacon

Brie & cranberry (V)

Falafel, chickpea & red pepper (V)

Extras?
Cheese
Cranberry
Bacon

£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00

£1.30

80p

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

50p
50p
80p



niversity of Northampton

Sfude.nts’
Union
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Mains Qabad Powbs

Magc n Cheeese(V) £4.20 Mouth watering bowl of fresh, crisp salad.

Classic mac 1 cheese served Accompanied with crusty bread

with garlic bread Halloumi salad (V) £4.20

Loaded Beef or Vegetarian Chilli Nachos ~ Lunasalad £4.20

£4.80 Chicken & bacon salad £4.20

Choose from beef or vegetarian chilli, served

with lashings of cheese, soured cream and salsa

New York Chicken £4.50 g ides'

Chicken breast grilled with bacon, BBQ sauce . .

and melted cheddar. Served with chips or curly Onion rings (V) £1.50

fries and salad Garlic bread (V) £1.50
Chips/curly fries (V) £:.00
Hot ‘n’ kickin popcorn chicken £:2.00
Mozzarella sticks (V) £2.50

C?ni;)s / Cu?nfui (@ies Tﬁfge%s‘.

You choose! Chips or curly iries topped with any

of these mouth watering toppers!

Cheese

v £2.50

Cheese & beans (V) y , Lo /7

Cheese & bacon £3.00 fe"m $ 7

Beef chilli 58.80 g

Vegetable chilli (V) £3.50

Extra cheese? Add 50p %5.50
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