

Bleak fast Served between 9am - noon

Bacon baguette	£2.20
Sausage baguette	£2.20
Vegetarian sausage baguette (V)	£2.00
Bacon & sausage baguette	£3.00

Jacket Potatoes

Served with one of the following fillings and a side salad

Just butter (V)	£3.00
Cheese (V)	£3.40
Beans & cheese (V)	£3.60
Tuna & cheese	£3.60
Beef chilli	£3.80
Vegetarian chilli	£3.80
Chicken & bacon	£3.80
Extra cheese? Add for 50p	

Burgers & Hotdogs Served with chips or curly fries

Beef burger	£4.20
Southern fried chicken burger	£4.20
Falafel & spinach burger (V)	£4.00
Hotdog	£4.00
Add any of the following to	
your burger or hotdog	
Extra burger or hotdog	£1.30
Cheese	40 p
Bacon	g08

Baguettes & Wraps

fillings, served with chips or curly fries and a side salad

Southern fried chicken	£3.80
Chicken & bacon	£3.80
Tuna Melt	£3.80
BBQ beef melt	£3.80
Chicken, cheese & chorizo	£3.80
Brie & bacon	£3.80
Brie & cranberry (V)	£3.80
Falafel, chickpea & red pepper (V)	£3.80
Extras?	
Cheese	50p
Cranberry	50p

Notes

Avenue opening times

Monday, Tuesday & Friday 9am - 5pm Wednesday & Thursday 9am - lam Food served daily from 9am - 4.30pm



Bacon





80p





lains, Salads and More

Mains

Mac n Cheeese(V) £4.20

Classic mac n cheese served with garlic bread

Loaded Beef or Vegetarian Chilli Nachos £4.80

Choose from beef or vegetarian chilli, served with lashings of cheese, soured cream and salsa

New York Chicken £4.50

Chicken breast grilled with bacon, BBQ sauce and melted cheddar. Served with chips or curly fries and salad

Salad bowls

Mouth watering bowl of fresh, crisp salad. Accompanied with crusty bread

Halloumi salad (V)	£4.20
Tuna salad	£4.20
Chicken & bacon salad	£4.20

Sides

Onion rings (V)	£1.50
Garlic bread (V)	£1.50
Chips/curly fries (V)	£2.00
Hot 'n' kickin popcorn chicken	£2.00
Mozzarella sticks (V)	£2.50

Chips/Gurly Pries Toppers!

You choose! Chips or curly fries topped with any of these mouth watering toppers!

Cheese (V)	
Cheese & beans (V)	£2.50
Cheese & bacon	£3.00
Beef chilli	£3.20
Vegetable chilli (V)	£3.50
0 ()	£3.50
Extra cheese? Add 50p	555.55







